[bookmark: _GoBack][image: https://lh6.googleusercontent.com/jgXtcODWl7hDrL1BLKrrc_Cv29Vy6PvM7793kjxh1CExa5gcMJ3xP6ugRos_Po-5OsVjYIYNAueqot0ZNuDFZZ75SMHwFNymCg0BWARO2mO0-61QQGj-JwcolhYMRVM8sH64LYzzH_B7WQz70Q]																						I. EXHIBITOR CONTACT INFOMRATION 
Booth Staff Registration Form
Exhibitors receive 2 Badges for each 10x10 space contracted.
Additional Badges may be purchased for $150 each
Exhibitor Badges must be used for exhibitor personnel only!
Tortilla Industry Association 	
29th Annual Convention
JW Marriott Palm Desert
June 1-2, 2018 
Please submit form by: May 2nd, 2018

Name 							 		 Title 						
Company 													
Address 													
City 					  State 		 Zip Code 		 Country 			
Phone 								 Fax						
E-mail (**REQUIRED**) 											





II. EXHIBITOR BADGES

	 
	First Name
	Last Name
	Company Name                          
 if different than parent company 
	E-mail Address

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8III. ADDITIONAL EVENT TICKETS

	 
	 
	 
	 




      GOLF REGISTRATION   THURSDAY, June 1 golf registrants: $99 or $375 per foursome For Club Rental, please contact the Golf Course.
Name 									 Handicap/Score 				
Pairing Request(s), if any 												

 WELCOME RECEPTION 	THURSDAY, May 31 (NOT included with one day registration)
		 Reception Tickets 	$75 each person
 ENTERTAINMENT BANQUET ONLY FRIDAY, June 1 
		 Banquet Tickets		 $120 each person






Name Change Substitutions: Prior to May 1, 2018, send any name changes to TIA via e-mail (info@tortilla-info.com). Include the registration confirmation for the original and the information on the replacement. Substitutions received after May 1st, 2018, will be handles on-site and may be subject to a $50 admin fee. Registrations are only transferrable within an organization.  Cancellation Policy: Cancellations received in writing via fax (800-944-6177) or e-mail (info@tortilla-info.com) by May 1, 2018, will be refunded minus a $50 admin fee. No refund will be provided for cancellations or no-shows received after the deadline. If you do not cancel your registration in writing and you do not attend, you will not receive a refund. 
Registration $		 + Event Tickets $		 + Additional tickets $		 + Golf $		= Total: $	
(Please select) 	  Visa		 Master Card 	 American Express 		 Check Payable to the TIA Enclosed
Card Number 						 Expiration 		 
Card Holder Name 					 Signature 					
IV. PAYMENT INFORMATION Note: Registration will not be confirmed until payment is received.
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